Fake rate vs dxy

fakerate vs dxy

Ratio

Fake rate vs d

o
fos)

o
fe)

0.5

| e R E R LR LR R L SR

e

J“bG-l|||!||||!||||!||||!|||| EETI FARTE FREATE FAUTY AU
. FUUE S SO RO SN U SO

25-20-15-10 -5 0 5 10 15 20 25
track dxy (cm)

[ Dupli

cates Rate vs Dxy |

> 0.0
4
3

#.009

0.5

DE=56-15-10 -5 0 5 10 15 20 25

track dxy (cm)

Pileup rate vs dxy

pileup rate vs dxy

Ratio

1

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

1

~25-20-15-10 =5 0

510 15 20 25
track dxy (cm)

DOM_TT__mkFit-DOM_original-0
DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_updated-0

fakerate vs dz

| R T - -, -

0.6f---beeeeee]-
7 S

e I |

..... P F SN NS IX OIFY | BT

H
4

10 20 30
track dz (cm)

=10 0

0.0
009
008
007
006
]

S
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002

0.001;

gica&s @te &S dz

q

Ratio

0.5

55

10 20 30
track dz (cm)

0 -10 0

pileup rate vs dz

=)
~ O
a_ o

0.4

=]
© w
w O

0.25

v
> s

=20 =10

1020 30
track dz (cm)




	Contents
	Page 1


